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Ordenes de Salida

12 de Noviembre de 2017

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

HADJ'A
1 BLUE BOY / CYNTIA /
2007 / TORDA / BWP

BALDWIN
2 NONE / NONE / 2006
/ CASTANA / KWPN

RINETTE DE
GRANLIEU
3 QUICK STAR /
QUIRINETTE / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

ILUSION YAR
ELVIS AMOR / SCARPA
/2008 / ALAZANA /
CDE

UNITEE DE BEARN
FOR PLEASURE /
5 FURIOSA DU BEARN X
GAVERDI / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

UPPEE DEUX
CAZENEUVE

7 PRIMA D'OR / UPPEE
DU GAT /2008 /
CASTANA / AA.

ICE AGE
ESPRIWALL /
CARASUCIA /2008 /
TORDA / CDE

SPORTMAN DU
TOULTIA
DARCO / SARINA VAN
HET GASTELHOF /
2002 / CASTANA /
BWP

FLYER YAR
NOLETTO DU
10 REVERDY / TIVOLI X
LATRO /2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

82283

120917

125819

116323

125326

116874

138757

91158

85840

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BIDEA
AURTENECHEA,
Lucia
MORLOTE FOMBELLIDA
/ NONE

DIAZ CUERO, Belen
NONE / NONE

DIEZ URIZAR, Saioa
SAIOA DIEZ URIZAR /
JEAN-PIERRE LEROUX

FERNANDEZ
FULLAONDO, Koldo
LUCIA IRIARTE MUNOZ

SECA / Y. ARAGON

MARTINEZ
ANGOITIA, Alba
ALBA MARTINEZ
ANGOITIA / DANIEL
TESCARI

GARCIA URTASUN,
QOihane
CRISTINA URTASUN
FERNANDEZ / MLLE.
STEPHANIE URDIALES

VINUESA GALLEGO,
Juliadn
NURIA MOLINA MARTIN
/ ELISA CLEMARES
PEREZ-TABERNERO

GOMEZ
AROZAMENA,
Ainhoa
NONE / NONE

TRUEBA POLANCO,
Estibaliz
INMACULADA POLANCO
VILLA / Y. ARAGON

L.D.N.

88790

14450

202234

12741

58415

159135

45924

17370

160677

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

SYRACUSE DU
FRAIGNEAU
KIWI DU FRAIGNEAU /
IRIS DU FRAIGNEAIU /
2006 / ALAZANA / SF

NABIS DES
ETISSES
NARCOS Il / VICKY
DES ETISSES / 2001 /
NEGRA / SF

IRAK DE
CAVAIGNAC
41,07%

AS DE CORAZON
34,16% / ACIAGA
48,98% /2006 /
ALAZANA / A.A.

CARECA DE
RUYCO
RUENTE / GEODE DE
RIVIERE /2001 /
CASTANA / CDE

TAIFAS DE LA
VALLARNA
NONE / NONE /2010
/ CASTANA / CDE

BRUJA DE
LLAMOSAS
ZIEGENAU / PEDRENA
/2008 / CASTANA /
CDE

VAVAVOOM DE
GAMMA
VERDI / ZALINE /
2009 / RUANO / KWPN

g notedo

L.A.C.

116613

44061

127847

17258

110991

106881

126707

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BALENCIAGA
BELLIDO, June
AMPARO BELLIDO

ASPAS / JUMENTERIE DU
FRAIGNEAU

DUHAUT, Herve
VERONIQUE LANUSSE /
NONE

MORLOTE
FOMBELLIDA, Marta
NONE / MANUEL
MONTIJANO FUENTES

LEON GONZALEZ,
Maria

MARIA LEON GONZALEZ

/ Y.DE RUYCO

RUIZ FERNANDEZ,
Elena
JUAN CARLOS RUIZ
SANCEZ / JUAN CARLOS
RUIZ SANCEZ

JUAREZ ESCOBEDO,
Maria
GEMA LAVIN ELICEGUI /
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS

BIDEA
AURTENECHEA,
Lucia
LUCIA BIDEA
AURTENECHEA / M.
FRED DE
WYKERSLOOTH

L.D.N.

207782

13377

160085

148250

160520

68611

88790

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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